
Sl. 

No
Work Name Contractor Name

Work Order 

No.

Date of  Work 

Order

Work Order 

Amount

Brief Reasons for 

Single Tender/Nomination

1

Annual / Breakdown 

Maintenance contract for VVVF 

Drive of TPP Dust feeders 

Control Technique India Pvt. 

Ltd., Tamil Nadu, Chennai

24-25/C-

202/STE-

014/50013/819

17-04-2025 5,18,400.00

Original Equipment 

Manufacturer of the installed 

system.

2
AMC of ABB make Turbine 

control system (TCS) of TG#9 

ABB India Limited, 

Bengaluru

24-25/C-

199/STE-

013/50038/1214

13-06-2025 8,85,450.00

Original Equipment 

Manufacturer of the installed 

system.

3
Service support (Rate contract) 

for Battery Charge of TPP.

Universal Industrial 

Products, Navi Mumbai

24-25/C-

253/STE-

003/50042/124

2

19-06-2025 1,79,400.00
Past performance & fitment, 

OEM 

4

Comprehensive Binnnial 

Maintainance control for 07 nos 

of SHARP make Photocopier 

machines installed at various 

Dept. of BPSCL.

Reliable Sales & Services

25-26/C-

025/STE-

008/50045/129

1

25-06-2025 1,77,560.00
Past performance & fitment, 

OEM 

Details of Work Order (W.O) awarded on Single Tender / Nomination basis

    Duration: April 2025 - June 2025    


