

Details of Work Order (W.O) awarded on Single Tender / Nomination basis
Duration: April 2025 - June 2025

Sl. No	Work Name	Contractor Name	Work Order No.	Date of Work Order	Work Order Amount	Brief Reasons for Single Tender/Nomination
1	Annual / Breakdown Maintenance contract for VVVF Drive of TPP Dust feeders	Control Technique India Pvt. Ltd., Tamil Nadu, Chennai	24-25/C-202/STE-014/50013/819	17-04-2025	5,18,400.00	Original Equipment Manufacturer of the installed system.
2	AMC of ABB make Turbine control system (TCS) of TG#9	ABB India Limited, Bengaluru	24-25/C-199/STE-013/50038/1214	13-06-2025	8,85,450.00	Original Equipment Manufacturer of the installed system.
3	Service support (Rate contract) for Battery Charge of TPP.	Universal Industrial Products, Navi Mumbai	24-25/C-253/STE-003/50042/124 2	19-06-2025	1,79,400.00	Past performance & fitment, OEM
4	Comprehensive Binnial Maintainance control for 07 nos of SHARP make Photocopier machines installed at various Dept. of BPSCL.	Reliable Sales & Services	25-26/C-025/STE-008/50045/129 1	25-06-2025	1,77,560.00	Past performance & fitment, OEM